
   
 

   
 

 

STEPPING STONES EDUCATIONAL THERAPY CENTER 

KEY DATES 

2023-2024 

 
Preplanning       Tuesday, August 1 – Friday, August 4 

Open House      Thursday, August 3 

First Day of School     Monday, August 7 

Curriculum Night     Tuesday, August 15  

Parent Teacher Conferences               Tuesday, August 29 – Thursday, August 31 

Labor Day (No School)    Monday, September 4  

Grandfriends Day     Friday, October 6 (11:30 Dismissal) 

End of 1st 9 weeks of school    Friday, October 6 

Fall Break      Monday, October 9 – Friday, October 13 

Thanksgiving Break     Monday, November 20 – Friday, November 24 

Christmas Program and Class Parties  Tuesday, December 19 (11:30 Dismissal) 

End of 2nd 9 weeks of school    Tuesday, December 19 

Christmas Break     Wednesday, December 20 – Wednesday, January 3 

Teacher In-service     Thursday, January 4 – Friday, January 5 

Classes Resume     Monday, January 8 

MLK Holiday      Monday, January 15 

Winter Break      Monday, February 19 – Friday, February 23 

Academy Prom      Friday, March 1 (No after school; 3:05 Dismissal) 

Saralyn Fountain Day     Monday, March 11  

End of 3rd 9 weeks of school    Friday, March 15 

Special Olympics     Friday, March 29 (11:30 Dismissal) 

Spring Break      Monday, April 1 – Friday, April 5 

Academy Honors Celebration    Friday, May 17 

Last Day of School/End of 4th 9 weeks of school Friday, May 24 (11:30 Dismissal) 

Memorial Day Holiday     Monday, May 27 

Post-planning      Tuesday, May 28 – Thursday, May 30 

 

 
 


